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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bennet Huang*985
221585 West Coast

9.600 9.050 9.4008.700 9.2509.050 55.050
2T 1 10 3T 6 2 1 

1 

Brennan Pantazis*491
199456 Gym Nevada

9.600 8.450 9.4009.500 7.9509.350 54.250
2T 4 1 3T 3T 17 2 

2 

Daniel Yoon*750
208974 SCATS

9.700 7.650 9.5508.750 8.9009.350 53.900
1 8 9 1 3T 7T 3 

3 

Benjamin Allins410
293851 G.O. USA

8.600 9.000 8.9008.900 9.0009.450 53.850
13 2 7T 15T 1T 5 4 

4 

Eric DeLuna*959
914147 VSSG

9.300 7.400 9.3508.950 9.0509.450 53.500
7 11 5T 5T 1T 3T 5 

5 

Brian Waschak*1014
257297 GymJam

9.500 8.000 9.3008.900 8.4509.300 53.450
4 5T 7T 7 5 12 6 

6 

Ryan McVay*394
251932 Extreme

8.950 7.550 8.9009.100 9.6508.650 52.800
10T 9T 3T 15T 13T 1 7 

7 

Brady Yamamoto*580
246251 JR. SUN DEVILS

9.450 6.600 9.3509.100 8.9009.000 52.400
5T 17 3T 5T 7 7T 8 

8 

Joseph Taka Giese*145
259272 Azarian

8.950 7.000 9.4509.200 9.0508.650 52.300
10T 14T 2 2 13T 3T 9 

9 

Cameron Ngai335
261094 Elevate

8.850 8.700 8.9008.450 8.3008.700 51.900
12 3 13 15T 10T 14T 10 

10 

Angel Haro696
393308 Payke Gym Acad

9.450 6.900 9.2008.650 8.9008.550 51.650
5T 16 11 9 16T 7T 11 

11 

Eric Nakamura771
268792 SCEGA

9.100 7.550 9.1508.400 8.3008.700 51.200
8T 9T 14 10 10T 14T 12 

12 

Caleb Rickard*824
283790 Sokol

8.550 7.150 9.1008.950 8.9008.000 50.650
14T 13 5T 11 18 7T 13 

13 

Allen Shadan*149
385853 Azarian

8.400 7.200 8.9508.050 8.9508.950 50.500
18 12 17 14 8 6 14 

14 

Matthew Randolph697
259147 Payke Gym Acad

9.100 7.700 8.8507.750 8.3508.700 50.450
8T 7 18 18 10T 13 15 

15 

Kyle Abe*224
265093 Cal Sports

8.550 7.000 9.2508.200 8.5508.800 50.350
14T 14T 16 8 9 11 16 

16 

Reid Ross*685
235726 Oroville

8.500 5.050 9.0008.500 8.3008.650 48.000
17 18 12 13 13T 14T 17 

17 

Sebastian Abedi391
251936 Extreme

8.550 5.000 9.0508.250 7.2008.550 46.600
14T 19 15 12 16T 18 18 

18 

Tristan Lopez146
291477 Azarian

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 8.000
19 5T 19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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